Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:41.41
2:42.42
2:43.09
2:44.02
2:44.25
2:44.52
2:45.33
2:46.96
2:47.26
2:47.84
2:53.22
2:54.49
2:59.61
3:10.86
3:19.77

3:27.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:41.41
2:45.33
2:44.25
2:44.52
2:42.42
2:44.02

2:46.96
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

444
435
430
423
421
419
413
401
399
394
359
351
322
268
234

209

WA Pts

444
413
421
419
435
423
401

Round

-n

m m M m

Round

F
F

I M

Date

06/04/19
05/08/16
27/02/16
02/07/16
26/03/17
19/03/17
16/04/17
24/04/16
27/03/16
27/07/15
18/05/14
07/02/15
15/11/14
03/11/12
14/04/12
19/11/11

Date

06/04/19
16/04/17
26/03/17
19/03/17
05/08/16
02/07/16
24/04/16

Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Aquae Sulis L3 Summer Splash Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Millfield School Super Series (LC)
Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet
Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet
Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

Bath Grand Prix

Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Aquae Sulis L3 Summer Splash Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Venue

Hengrove Park
Swansea
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Street
Millfield
Millfield
Swansea
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield

Bath

Venue
Hengrove Park
Street
Bristol
Millfield
Swansea
Millfield

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Club Swam Under

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:47.26
2:43.09
2:47.84
2:54.49
2:59.61
2:53.22
3:10.86
3:19.77
3:27.36

Copyright 2024

399
430
394

322
359
268
234
209

27/03/16
27/02/16
27/07/15
07/02/15
15/11/14
18/05/14
03/11/12
14/04/12
19/11/11

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet
City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet
Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

Bath Grand Prix

Millfield
Bristol
Swansea
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield

Bath

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



