Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.41	444	F	06/04/19	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	1
2:42.42	435	Н	05/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
2:43.09	430	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
2:44.02	423	F	02/07/16	Aquae Sulis L3 Summer Splash Open Meet	Millfield		3
2:44.25	421	F	26/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
2:44.52	419	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
2:45.33	413	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Team Bath AS	1
2:46.96	401	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
2:47.26	399	F	27/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
2:47.84	394	Н	27/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
2:53.22	359	F	18/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
2:54.49	351	F	07/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
2:59.61	322	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
3:10.86	268	F	03/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	Trowbridge	3
3:19.77	234	F	14/04/12	Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	1
3:27.36	209	F	19/11/11	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Trowbridge	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.41	444	F	06/04/19	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	1
2:45.33	413	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Team Bath AS	1
2:44.25	421	F	26/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
2:44.52	419	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
2:42.42	435	Н	05/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
2:44.02	423	F	02/07/16	Aquae Sulis L3 Summer Splash Open Meet	Millfield		3
2:46.96 202 copyright	401 2 4	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Team Bath AS Powered By SPOR	1 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:47.26	399	F	27/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
2:43.09	430	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
2:47.84	394	Н	27/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
2:54.49	351	F	07/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
2:59.61	322	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
2:53.22	359	F	18/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
3:10.86	268	F	03/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	Trowbridge	3
3:19.77	234	F	14/04/12	Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	1
3:27.36	209	F	19/11/11	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Trowbridge	1